
Terrain: 5. Very hilly; lots of long climbs; Mileage: 95 Terrain: 5. Very hilly; lots of long climbs; Mileage: 95

At Go On For At Go On For

0.0 L Hwy 128 (North) 1.6 0.0 L Hwy 128 (North) 1.6
1.6 R Pine Flat Rd 0.4 1.6 R Pine Flat Rd 0.4
1.9 L Red Winery Rd 2.4 1.9 L Red Winery Rd 2.4
4.3 R Geysers Rd 12.5 4.3 R Geysers Rd 12.5
16.7 L Geysers Rd 13.0 16.7 L Geysers Rd 13.0
29.7 > River Rd 1.0 29.7 > River Rd 1.0
30.6 R Crocker Rd 0.8 30.6 R Crocker Rd 0.8
31.5 L Asti Rd 1.7 31.5 L Asti Rd 1.7
33.2 R Santana Dr 0.1 33.2 R Santana Dr 0.1
33.2  Starbucks 0.2 33.2  Starbucks 0.2
33.4 L Cloverdale Blvd (South) 0.4 33.4 L Cloverdale Blvd (South) 0.4
33.9 > Dutcher Creek Rd 5.2 33.9 > Dutcher Creek Rd 5.2
39.0 L Dry Creek Rd 1.4 39.0 L Dry Creek Rd 1.4
40.4 R Yoakim Bridge Rd 0.6 40.4 R Yoakim Bridge Rd 0.6
41.0 L W Dry Creek Rd 8.8 41.0 L W Dry Creek Rd 8.8
49.8 R Westside Rd 5.0 49.8 R Westside Rd 5.0
54.9 R Sweetwater Springs Rd 10.3 54.9 R Sweetwater Springs Rd 10.3
65.1 L Armstrong Woods Rd 1.7 65.1 L Armstrong Woods Rd 1.7
66.8 Coffee Bazaar 0.2 66.8 Coffee Bazaar 0.2
67.0 L Hwy 116 > River Rd 5.1 67.0 L Hwy 116 > River Rd 5.1
72.0 R Sunset Ave 0.3 72.0 R Sunset Ave 0.3
72.3 R Westside Rd 3.0 72.3 R Westside Rd 3.0
75.3 R Wohler Rd 1.1 75.3 R Wohler Rd 1.1
76.3 L Eastside Rd 1.2 76.3 L Eastside Rd 1.2
77.5 R Trenton-Healdsburg Rd 0.1 77.5 R Trenton-Healdsburg Rd 0.1
77.6 L Mark West Station Rd 2.5 77.6 L Mark West Station Rd 2.5
80.1 > Windsor Rd 1.2 80.1 > Windsor Rd 1.2
81.3 R Shiloh Rd 2.8 81.3 R Shiloh Rd 2.8
84.1 L Faught Rd 1.2 84.1 L Faught Rd 1.2
85.4 R Chalk Hill Rd 8.0 85.4 R Chalk Hill Rd 8.0
93.4 L Hwy-128 W 1.8 93.4 L Hwy-128 W 1.8
95.2  Alexander Vly School 95.2  Alexander Vly School

Joyce Chang 484-5150 Joyce Chang 484-5150
Map at https://ridewithgps.com/routes/27803515 Map at https://ridewithgps.com/routes/27803515

8511 CA-128, Healdsburg, CA 95448
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